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Chicken

4.00

8.45

8.45

11.45

Full 8.95served with jalapeños only

Served pico de gallo and sour cream only.

15.95 13.45 16.95 12.95 Picadilo 12.95
Pollo  12.95

Cheese  10.9515.95 13.95 11.95Chicken Fajita 13.95   Brisket 13.95    Shrimp 16.95Beef Fajita 15.95

BEEF - 12.95 CHICKEN - 11.95 SHRIMP - 16.95   SALMON - 16.95

Chicken fajita, romaine, iceberg, red cabbage, tomatoes, bacon, cheese and
avocado, topped with tortilla strips.
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CHEF PLATE

DELMA

2.50

2.50
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3.00

2.50
2.50

4.00

6.00

5.00
 Flavor margaritas (non included)

6.00

sour cream, rice and beans Beef fajita15.95, Combo fajita 15.95, Add shrimp to 6.95,
Chicken fajita 14.95, Shrimp 18.95, Veggie 14.95. 


